

349 W. Birchwood Morton, IL 61550 Phone: (309)263-7429

Email: info@mortonparkdistrict.com
Web: www.mortonparkdistrict.com

COMMISSIONERS:
Shaun Bill
Kris Goergen
Tate Kaiser
Mike Kaluza

Kip Taufer

Morton Park District Seasonal Application for Employment: Lifeguard

Applying for (circle): Seasonal	Date:		
Position(s) Applying For:			
Available Start Date:	Last Available Date:		
<u>Personal</u>			
Name:	Email:		
Last, First, M.I.			
Cell Phone #:	Home Phone #:		
Home Address:			
	State, Zip Code		
Your Age Group (circle): 14-15 16-1	7 18-20 21 & up		
<u>Education</u>			
Resume Attached:YesNo			
Circle Highest Grade Completed: High School	9 th 10 th 11 th 12 th College 1 2 3 4 5 6+		
Name and City of Last School Attended:			
Dates Attended: Start End	Graduated:YesNo		
Degree:	Major:		
Indicate Special Honors. Achievements. Activities	s, Athletics, Organizations:		



349 W. Birchwood Morton, IL 61550 Phone: (309)263-7429

Email: info@mortonparkdistrict.com
Web: www.mortonparkdistrict.com

Shaun Bill
Kris Goergen
Tate Kaiser
Mike Kaluza
Kip Taufer

Employment History

Provide a complete account of previous employment. List your most recent employment first. Use additional pages or attach resume if needed.

Employer:	Job Title:
Brief Description of Job Duties:	
Start Date: End Date:	
Employer:	Job Title:
Brief Description of Job Duties:	
Start Date: End Date:	
Employer:	Job Title:
Brief Description of Job Duties:	
Start Date: End Date:	
References Provide 3 references not including relatives	S.
<u>NAME</u>	ADDRESS PHONE #
1 2	



349 W. Birchwood Morton, IL 61550 Phone: (309)263-7429

Email: info@mortonparkdistrict.com Web: www.mortonparkdistrict.com

COMMISSIONERS:

Shaun Bill Kris Goergen **Tate Kaiser** Mike Kaluza Kip Taufer

Lifeguard- Lifeguards must be a minimum of 15 years of age to attain the Red Cross Lifeguarding Certification prior to being employed by the Morton Park District as a Lifeguard. Lifeguards will be expected to show exceptional skill in rescues, CPR, and First Aid, and be willing to put in extra hours when needed. Lifeguards will be required to attend in-service training sessions throughout the summer season. Lifeguarding shift times vary and are always contingent on weather conditions and general staffing needs. Lifeguards may be sent home early from their scheduled shifts if attendance is low. When there are private rentals scheduled in the evenings the scheduled lifeguards are expected to stay and work the rental. All other responsibilities as assigned by the Director of Parks & Recreation, Superintendent of Recreation, or Pool Manager. Lifeguards must hold a valid Red Cross Lifeguarding with CPR/AED for professional rescuer and first aid certificate.

Control of the control of the late of the
Can you perform the essential functions of the job without an accommodation? YES NO
If no, what accommodations are needed?

Equal Employment Opportunity Policy

The Morton Park District is committed to providing a non-discriminatory employment environment for its employees. The policy of the Morton Park District is to fully comply with applicable federal, state and local laws, rules and regulations in the area of non-discrimination in employment. Discrimination against employees and applicants due to race, color, religion, sex (including sexual harassment), gender identity, national origin, disability, age (40 years or older), military and veteran status is prohibited. Violations of this policy will be subject to discipline, up to and including termination. Equal employment opportunity and non-discriminatory commitments include, but are not limited to, the areas of hiring, promotion, demotion or transfer, recruitment, discipline, layoff or termination, rate of compensation and company-sponsored training. All employees are expected to comply with this Equal Employment Opportunity Policy. Managers and supervisors who are responsible for meeting business objectives are expected to cooperate fully in meeting the Morton Park District's equal employment opportunity objectives. Any employee who believes he or she has been discriminated against must immediately report any incident to the Executive Director. The organization will not tolerate retaliation against any employee who reports acts of discrimination or provides information in connection with any such complaint. If you have any questions regarding this policy, please contact Joel Dickerson, Executive Director at (309)263-7429.



(Printed Name)

349 W. Birchwood Morton, IL 61550 Phone: (309)263-7429

Email: info@mortonparkdistrict.com
Web: www.mortonparkdistrict.com

COMMISSIONERS:

Shaun Bill Kris Goergen Tate Kaiser Mike Kaluza Kip Taufer

I authorize the Morton Park District to perform all required background investigations necessary for my employment. I agree to take a pre-placement physical and/or any tests or evaluations required for employment.

I authorize my former employers and listed references to give information concerning me, whether or not it is in their records, and them and their companies from any liability whatsoever. I certify all my statements given on this application and/or on my resume are correct, and realize that falsification or misrepresentation of this or any other personnel record may prevent employment or result in termination/discharge. In the event of my employment, I agree to abide by all present and subsequently issued rules/policies of the Morton Park District.

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	issued rules/policies of the	ne Morton Park District.	ment, ragree to ablue by an present
	nout prior notice. I unders	at any time, the employer reserves the right and that no representative of the employer	
Signature		 Date	
	AUTHOR	ZATION TO THE MORTON PARK DIST	<u> </u>
	TO CONDUC	CT CRIMINAL BACKGROUND INVESTIG	<u>GATION</u>
for each applica for employment form as a requir As an applicant the District to do in Section 8-23 ((the date the Ap	tion for employment was, the applicant agrees to the employment with the employment with the employment with the employment with the employment conditions of the Park District Couplicant applied for employment offense committed of the employment of the employment applied for employment of the employment applied for employment was applied for employment with the applicant applied for employment was applied for	hat the Morton Park District conduct a conthin the Park District. Concurrently with the execute the following Criminal Backgrowith the Morton Park District. The the Morton Park District (the "District" at has been convicted of any of the criminate of Illinois (70 ILCS 1205/8-23 (c)) with object with the District), of any other for attempted in this State, would have been as the properties of the criminal properties.	the submission of this application bund Investigation Authorization "), the Applicant hereby authorizes nal or drug offenses enumerated thin seven years of felony under the laws of the State
Dated this	day of	, 20	
(Signature)			